Box Length [mm]
B
ox
 W
id
th
 [m
m

Compatability Chart
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
Length of Box (mm) = 400   Width of Box (mm) = 220  Weight of Box (kg) = 6
Order # Description Qty Page
1 CA-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit 1 5
2 CPI-PAT-1OT-12 Length Tube 1 6
3 VAA-300-1050-M18 Vacuum Arms 4 7
4 VC-B30N-18F Vacuum Cups 4 9
5 360-VN-3 NPN Sensors 2 10
3 Box Width mm VACUUM ARMS
160 ~ 170 VAA-200-1050-M18
▲
170 ~ 230 VAA-300-1050-M18
230 ~ 300 VAA-400-1050-M18
300 ~ 400 VAA-500-1050-M18
400 ~ 450 VAA-600-1050-M18
1 ROBOT ADAPTER KIT
▲
CA-050-01
5 SENSORS
▲
360-VN-3
360-VP-3
4 Box Weight Kg VACUUM CUPS*
Up to 3 VC-B20N-18F
▲
3 ~ 5 VC-B30N-18F
5 ~ 10 VC-B50N-18F
*�Use next size cup if package weighs ≤ 3kg,
but length of box ≥360 or width of box ≥ 260.
Use next size cup if package weighs between 3 to
5kg, but length of box ≥ 450 or width of box ≥ 350.
2 Box Length mm LENGTH TUBE
260 ~ 270 CPI-PAT-10T-08
270 ~ 330 CPI-PAT-10T-10
▲
330 ~ 400 CPI-PAT-10T-12
400 ~ 500 CPI-PAT-10T-14
500 ~ 550 CPI-PAT-10T-16
CB-MTP  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
“I” Structure for Small to Medium Boxes | Ordering Information
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
How To Order: (Example for above configured product)
Length of Box (mm) = 600   Width of Box (mm) = 450  Weight of Box (kg) = 8
Order # Description Qty Page
1 CA-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit 1 5
2 CPI-PAT-1OT-14 Length Tube 1 6
3 CPI-PAT-1OT-12 Width Tube 2 7
4 CPI-CLM-10-10-EC Clamp Kit 2 11
5 VAA-400-1050-M18 Vacuum Arms 4 7
6 VC-B50N-18F Vacuum Cups 4 9
7 360-VP-3 PNP Sensors 2 10
1 ROBOT ADAPTER KIT
▲
CA-050-01
2 Box Length mm LENGTH TUBE
450 ~ 550 CPI-PAT-10T-10
550 ~ 600 CPI-PAT-10T-12
▲
600 ~ 650 CPI-PAT-10T-14
650 ~ 700 CPI-PAT-10T-16
700 ~ 750 CPI-PAT-10T-18
750 ~ 800 CPI-PAT-10T-20
800 ~ 850 CPI-PAT-10T-22
850 ~ 900 CPI-PAT-10T-24
4 CLAMP KIT
▲
CPI-CLM-10-10-EC
7 VACUUMSENSORS
360-VN-3
▲
360-VP-3
6 Box Weight Kg VACUUM CUPS*
Up to 5 VC-B30N-18F
▲
5 ~ 10 VC-B50N-18F
*�Use next size cup, If package weighs ≤ 5kg,
but length of box ≥ 550 or width of box ≥ 250.
5 VACUUM ARMS
▲
VAA-400-1050-M18
3 Box Width mm WIDTH TUBE
170 ~ 300 CPI-PAT-10T-06
300 ~ 350 CPI-PAT-10T-08
350 ~ 400 CPI-PAT-10T-10
▲
400 ~ 450 CPI-PAT-10T-12
450 ~ 500 CPI-PAT-10T-14
500 ~ 550 CPI-PAT-10T-16
550 ~ 600 CPI-PAT-10T-18
600 ~ 650 CPI-PAT-10T-20
650 ~ 700 CPI-PAT-10T-22
700 ~ 750 CPI-PAT-10T-24
CB-MTP  |  4Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
“H” Structure for Medium to Large Boxes | Ordering Information
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
mm [INCH]
CB-MTP  |  5 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
Robot Arm Adapter Kit | Ordering Information, Dimensions, Specifications
CA-050-01 Robot Adapter Kit
2X Ø6H7 [Ø0.24H7]
     6 [0.24]
COG

Gravity
[X] [Y] [Z]
mm
Moment of Inertia @ COG Tube
Length [L]:
mm [In]Ixx
[Kg-mm2]
Iyy
[Kg-mm2]
Izz
[Kg-mm2]
CPI-PAT-10T-06 H 0,06 [0.13]
Aluminum
[0] [0] [0] 130 130 8,83 152,4 [6]
CPI-PAT-10T-08 I, H 0,09 [0.2] [0] [0] [0] 303,5 303,5 11,78 203,2 [8]
CPI-PAT-10T-10 I, H 0,11 [0.24] [0] [0] [0]  588,6  588,6 14,72 254 [10]
CPI-PAT-10T-12 I, H 0,13 [0.29] [0] [0] [0] 1013,2 1013,2 17,7 304,8 [12]
CPI-PAT-10T-14 I, H 0,15 [0.33] [0] [0] [0] 1605,2 1605,2 20,61 355,6 [14]
CPI-PAT-10T-16 I, H 0,17 [0.38] [0] [0] [0] 2392,46 2392,46 23,56 406,4 [16]
CPI-PAT-10T-18 H 0,19 [0.42] [0] [0] [0] 3402,93 3402,93 26,5 457,2 [18]
CPI-PAT-10T-20 H 0,22 [0.48] [0] [0] [0] 4664,5 4664,5 29,5 508 [20]
CPI-PAT-10T-22 H 0,24 [0.53] [0] [0] [0] 6205,03 6205,03 32,4 558,8 [22]
CPI-PAT-10T-24 H 0,26 [0.57] [0] [0] [0] 8052,5 8052,5 35,34 609,6 [24]
CB-MTP  |  6Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors
Length Tube| Ordering Information, Dimensions, Specifications
[Ø1.00]

CUP MOUNT
PORT ACCEPTS
G1/8 OR 1/8NPT
MALE FITTING
(CUSTOMER
SUPPLIED)
200 300 400
500 600
VAA-200-1050-M18
Shown
1
3
2
Part # Item Description Quantity
VAA-200-1050-M18
1 Swivel Arm; CPI-200-1050-MSA 1
2 Micro Tooling Venturi; CPI-VSA-500-M18 1
3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1
VAA-300-1050-M18
1 Swivel Arm; CPI-300-1050-MSA 1
2 Micro Tooling Venturi; CPI-VSA-500-M18 1
3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1
VAA-400-1050-M18
1 Swivel Arm; CPI-400-1050-MSA 1
2 Micro Tooling Venturi; CPI-VSA-500-M18 1
3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1
VAA-500-1050-M18
1 Swivel Arm; CPI-500-1050-MSA 1
2 Micro Tooling Venturi; CPI-VSA-500-M18 1
3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1
VAA-600-1050-M18
1 Swivel Arm; CPI-600-1050-MSA 1
2 Micro Tooling Venturi; CPI-VSA-500-M18 1
3 5mm Hex Key Wrench 1
CB-MTP  |  8Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
MicroTool Palletizing End Effectors